
“Do You Hear What I Hear” Cast Rehearsal Schedule 
 

Thursday, November 3, 6:15 pm to 8:15 pm, roles of Mom, Dad, daughter, son-in-law only; script work  

Saturday, November 5, 11:00 am to 1:30 pm; all singers  

Monday, November 7, 6:15 to 8:30, on stage, all singers 

Tuesday, November 8, 6:15 pm to 8:15 pm, roles of Mom, Dad, daughter, son-in-law only; script work  

Wednesday, November 9, 6:15 to 8:30, all singers 

Thursday, November 10, 6:15 to 8:15, roles of Mom, Dad, daughter, son-in-law only; script work  

Saturday, November 12, 11:00 am to 1:30, all singers 

Monday, November 14, 6:15 to 8:30, all singers  

Tuesday, November 15, 6:15 to 8:15, roles of Mom, Dad, daughter, son-in-law, add-ons; script work 

Wednesday, November 16, 6:15 to 8:30, all singers 

Thursday, November 17, 6:15 to 8:15, roles of Mom, Dad, daughter, son-in-law, add-ons; script work 

Saturday, November, 19, 11:00 am to 1:30, all singers  

Monday, November, 21, 6:15 to 8:15, roles of Mom, Dad, daughter, son-in-law, add-ons; script work  

Tuesday, November 22 - Sunday, November 27, THANKSGIVING BREAK – line memorization!!! 

Monday, November 28, 6:15 to 8:30, all singers 

Tuesday, November 29, 6:15 to 8:15, roles of Mom, Dad, daughter, son-in-law, add-ons; script work  

Wednesday, November 30, 6:15 to 8:30, all singers  

Thursday, December 1, 6:15 to 8:30, ENTIRE CAST 

Saturday, December 3, 9:30 to 1:30, ENTIRE CAST 

Sunday, December 4, 2:00 call for a 3:00 until 7:00, ENTIRE CAST  

Monday, December 5, 6:15 to 8:30, all singers 

Tuesday, December 6, 6:15 to 8:30, ALL WHO HAVE SPOKEN LINES; Script work 

Wednesday, December 7, 6:15 to 8:30, all singers  

Thursday, December 8, 6:00 call for a 7:00 run through, FULL CAST 

 

 

Performances:  

Friday, December 9, 6:00 call for a 7:00 performance.  

Saturday, December 10, 1:00 call, performance at 2:00, then a 6:00 call for a 7:00 show. 

 


